Atar Game Club
Clubhouse Store Order Form

™ = F
Game Program™ Cartridges ATARI Video Computer System™
Quantity| Item Price | Total Quantity Item Price |Total
Combat $22.95 CX-2600 Video Computer [$199.00
. System (comes with
Outlaw® $22.95 . | Combat cartridge, paddie
Slot Racers™ $22.95 and joyst_i_c\:}< controllers, AC
adaptor, switch box, and
Canyon Bomber® $22.95 complete instructions)
Street Racer™ $22.95
3-D Tic-Tac-Toe™ $22.95 Controllers and Accessories
Video Olympics™ 322,95 Quantity | ltem Price |Total
® - L
Breakout $22.95 Joystick Controller (single) $9.95
Home Run $22.95 Paddle Controllers (pair) $19.95
Baskethall $22.85 Keyboard Controllers (pair) | $19.95
Football $22.95 Driving Controllers (pair) $19.95
Humén Cannonball $22.95 AC Adaptor $9.95
Bowling $2295 TV Switch Box $9.95
A:r—Se'a Battls $22.95 Console Cover $7.95
Sky Diver® $22.95 Club Cartridge Case $12.95
Circus ATARI® $22.95
Night Driver® $22.95 , Official Club Gear
If 22.95
i’OG o= P :22 - Quantity . | Item Price | Totai
ame of Concentration i
_S_M_L_XL | Space Invaders Tee Shirt* $7.95
Codebreaker® $22.95 v - ~
—S_M_L_XL | Asteroids Tee Shirt*_ $7.95
Hangman $2295 , .
- - _S_M_L_XL | Asteroids Deluxe Tee Shirt*| $7.95
Brain Games $22.95 -
_S_M_L_XL | Battlezone™ Tee Shirt* $7.95
Maze Craze™ $31.95
_S_M_L_XL | ATARI Insulated Vest* $2995 |
Pele's Soccer™ $31.95 — . .
Othellor T Official Portfolio $19.95
o] ;
2 ATARI Insulated Mug $9.95
Warlords™ $31.95
: - ATARI Belt Buckle $9.95
Video Pinball™ $31.95
ATARI Sunglasses $7.95
Dodge 'Em™ $31.95 >
ATARI Flight Log $16.95
Adventure $31.95 —
Official Backpack $9.95
SUPERMAN** $31.95
ATARI Duffel Bag $14.95
Space Invaders*** $31.95
F "Note that all clothing is listed in adult sizes. Small is 36/38, medium is
Casino™ $31.95 38/40, large is 40/42, and extra large is 42/44.
Video Checkers™ $31.95
H *
T Eb—" T Special SUPERMAN* Wallet Offer
Asteroids™ $37.95 O I've ordered aSWPERMAN® Game Program™
Indy 500 (includes cartridge. Be sure to-send me my FREE
Driving Controllers) $39.95 SUPERMAN WALLET.
Backgammon $39.95 ‘Indicates Trademark of DC Comics, Inc.,® 1979,
Basic Programming $39.95 Reserve a CX-2700 Remote
S HEG i Control Video Computer System™
‘Ce)(;:?g:-l;itell registered trademark of CBS, Inc. for its strategy disc game and O Please ship me an ATARI CX-2700 Remote
“*SUPERMAN is a Trademark of DC Comics, Inc.© 1979. Control Video Computer System game as soon
"**SPACE INVADERS is a trademark of Taito America Corp. : as they become available. Bill my credit card
$299.00 upon shipment. | have filled in all re-
Please Complete Other Side quested information on the other side of the
: order form.

Total




CLUBHOUSE STORE

By Phone Easiest of all! Charge to your MasterCard, Visa, or American Express—and your order
will be shipped within 48 hours.*

Call 1OH-1€8 . ..o (800) 227-6703

In California;call colle@ti. .. ..........coo i i, (415) 726-6331

By Mail uUse the Clubhouse Store order form. You can charge to your credit card, or enclose a
check or money order payable to: The ATARI Game Club.

The Clu!;zho:use Store Gual@mee We'll get your order out fast, and we'll pack it with
the utmost care:In the unlikely event you'don't receive your order within 2 to 4 weeks, let us know
in writing and'w miak: right.
Everything is shipped {) 1
request, we'll ship the *Baian_ee of your. order with a notification. Then when the missing item arrives at
the Clubhouse Store, we'll get it off to you immediately. .
Send your orders to: Clubhouse Store, ATARI Game Club, P.O. Box AGC, Half Moon Bay, California
94019,

Merchandise total (from other side) ............ $
Californiaresidents add 6% salestax .......... $
Add $3.00 postage and handling .............. $ 3.00
Totalenclosed ..........coivvvvvvernnnnenees $

0O My check or money order is enclosed (payabis to the ATARI Game Club).
O Please charge to my creditcard... [0 MasterCard 0 Visa O American Express

Card Number

Expiration Date MC Interbank Number

Authcrized Signature

Please send Name
my order 0!  Lqqress

City

State Zip

CLUB QUIZ ENTRY FORM

The hidden sentence in the “Mystery of the planet of the SPACE INVADERS” is:

If I'm one of the 10 lucky winners, | get an ASTEROIDS™ cartridge and an ASTEROIDS tee shirt. Please
makeitasize O0S OM 0OL 0OXL.

Name
Address
Gity
State Zip

All entries must be received by September 1, 1981, Taxes, if any, are the responsibility of the winners.
Void where prohibited or restricted by law. Only one entry per person, please,




Atarf Game Club
Clubhouse Store Order Form

Game Program™ Cartridges Controllers and Accessories
Quantity | ltem Price | Total Quantity | ltem Price | Total
Combat $22.95 Joystick Controller (single) $ 9.95
Qutlaw® $22.95 | Paddle Controllers (pair) $19.95
Slot Racers™ $22.95 Keyboard Controllers (pair) $19.95
Canyon Bomber™ $22.95[ Driving Controllers (pair) $19.95
| Street Racer™ $22.95 AC Adaptor $ 9.95
3-D Tic Tac Toe™ $22.95 TV Switch Box $ 9.95
Video Olympics™ $22.95 Console Cover $ 7.95
Breakout® $22.95 Club Cartridge Case $14.95
Home Run™ $22.95 L.
Bsiaial 522,95 Official Club Gear
Fooball $22.95 Quantity Iltem Price | Total
Hum.an Canmonpel $22.96 S M L XL *Space Invaders Tee Shirt $ 7.95
Bowling e | 'S M L XL *Asteroids Tee Shirt $ 7.95
Air-Sea Battle™ $22.95 ATARI Sunglasses $ 7.95
Sigthume_ | $22.95 ATARI Flight Log $16.95
RIS A_ta”“; $22.95 Official ATARI Pen $ 2.95
NightDaver 523,85 S M _L _XL[*ATARI Insulated Vest  |$29.95
o) - $02.95 Official Backpack $ 9.95
SUITBUng i ATARI Duffel Bag $14.95
. A Game of Concentration $22.95
™ | & -
Ui = ReserveYourNewATARI Cartridges
Flag Capture™ $22.95
Fun With Numbers™ $22.95 (To be shipped on an as-released basis. Credit card
billing instructions or check/money order
Hangman $22.95 payment must accompany order.)
| Brain Games $22.95
| Maze Craze™ $31.95 Quantity | item Price | Total
Pele’s Championship Soccer™ | $31.95 8}:?”9 S 51,85
elloisa reH
Dodge 'Em™ $31.95 trademark ongS‘ inc. ’
forits strategy disc
Adventure $31.95 game andequipment)
Superman (TM of and © DC Asteroids™ $37.95
Comics Inc. 1979) | $31.95 Warlarda™ $31.95
Space Invaders (TM of Tait ‘ : _ :
| Bpee vl s |38 Video Pinball ™ $31.95
Casino™ $31.95 YES i I've reserved two of the new releases.
Video Checkers™ $31.95 S . '?'le?:gf\isrf ir:;:lnrqne%ir;{ei\ystermds
Indy 500 (Including driving *Mysizeis_ S M L XL
controllers) $39.95
Backgammon | $39.95 | I've reserved all four the new releases.
Basic Programming | $39.95 7YES. Pleasealso send me my free Club
Video Chess™ ($39.95 Cartridge Case with the first cartridge.

Total

*All clothing is listed in adult sizes.

Total

(please complete other side)



D)
[
BX phone Charge to your Mastercard, Visa or American Express and your order will be shipped
witl

in 48 hours. Call toll-free, (800) 227-6703. In California, call collect (415) 726-6331. Dorothy answers
the phone atthe Clubhouse Store, and she's always ready to help.
By mail Use the official Clubhouse Store order form. Send along a check or money order, or charge
itto your credit card. Make your check payable to the Atari Game Club.
The Clubhouse Store Guarantee wel get your order out fast, and we'll pack it carefully.

In the unlikely event you don't receive your order within 2 to 4 weeks (due, perhaps, to alien intervention),

write to us and we'll make it right.
We ship everything 100% insured. Most important, if there's any problem, well stick by you until you're
fully satisfied.

Sendyourordersto: Clubhouse Store Atari Game Club P.O.Box AGC HalfMoon Bay, CA 94019

Merchandisetotal ..................cceeve. $
Californiaresidentsadd6%salestax .......... $
Add $3.00 postageand handling .............. $3.00
Totalenclosed ..................ccivviinnen. $

My check or money order is enclosed (payable to the Atari Game Club)
Pleasechargetomy: _ Mastercard __ Visa American Express

card number

expiration date MC Interbank number

authorized signature

Please send
my order to: :
name
address B
city
state - zip

CLUB QUIZ ENTRY FORM

Write the number of the TV screen next to the name of the game it belongs to. Send your entries in by
April 30, 1981, to Club Quiz, P.O. Box AGC, Half Moon Bay, California 94019.

Space Invaders™ _ Codebreaker™ wr
Canyon Bomber™ Outlaw®
Slot Racers™ , Breakout®
Basketball Night Driver® S S
name B
address N IS

city

state zip



ATARI VCS OWNERS CLUB CARTRIDGE PRICE LIST

CARTRIDGE

ADVENUTRE

AIR SEA BATTLE
ASTEROIDS
BACKGAMMON

BASIC PROGRAMMING
BASKETBALL
BERZERK

BOWLING

BRAIN GAMES
BREAKOUT

CASINO

CHECKERS

CHESS

CIRCUS

CODE BREAKER
COMBAT
CONCENTRATION
DEFENDER

DEMONS TO DIAMONDS
DODGE 'EM

ET

FUN WITH NUMBERS
GOLF

HANGMAN

HAUNTED HOUSE
HUMAN CANNONBALL
INDY 500

MATH GRAN PRIX
MAZE CRAZE
MINIATURE GOLF
MISSILE COMMAND
NIGHT DRIVER
OTHELLO

OUTLAW

PAC-MAN

PELE SOCCER

RAIDERS OF THE LOST ARK

SKY DIVER

SLOT RACERS
SPACE INVADERS
SPACE WAR
STAR RAIDERS
STREET RACER
SUPER BREAKOUT
SUPERMAN
SURROUND
VANGUARD
VIDEO OLYMPICS
VIDEO PINBALL
VOLLEYBALL
WARLORDS

YARS' REVENGE

ATARI CONTROL, Atari House, Railway Terrace,
33344 ext 262 and 263

Tel : Slough (0753)

PRICE

18.95
18 .95
29.95
18.95
18.95
14.95
28 .95
18.95
24.95
18.95
18.95
18,95
18.95
24.95
18:95
14.95
18.95
29.95
18.95
18.95
29.95
14.95
18.95
14.95
18.95
14.95
29.95
14.95
24.95
14.95
29,95
24,95
18.95
14.95
29.95
24 .95
29.95
14.95
14.95
24.95
14.95
29,95
18.95
29,95
24.95
14.95
24.95
18.95
24.95
18.95
29,95
28.95

CODE

CX2613
CX2602
CX2649
CX2617
CX2620
CX2624
CX2650
CX2628
CX2664
CX2622
CX2652
CX2636
CX2645
CX2630
CX2643
CX2601
CX2642
CX2609
CX2615
CX2637
CX2674
CX2661
CX2634
CX2662
CX2654
CX2627
CX2611
CX2658
CX2635
CX2626
CX2638
CX2633
CX2639
CX2605
CX2646
CX26l6
CX2659
CX2629
CX2606
CX2632
CX2604
CX2660
CX2612
CX2608
CX2631
CX2641
CX2669
CX2621
CX2648
CX2666
CX2610
CX2655

Slough, Berks SL2 5BZ



