Atari®Game Club®

Clubhouse Store Order Form

G	ame Program™ Ca	rtridg	es
Quantity	Item	Price	Total
	Combat	\$22.95	
	Outlaw®	\$22.95	
	Slot Racers™	\$22.95	
	Canyon Bomber®	\$22.95	
	Street Racer™	\$22.95	
	3-D Tic-Tac-Toe™	\$22.95	
	Video Olympics™	\$22.95	
	Breakout®	\$22.95	
	Home Run™	\$22.95	
	Basketball	\$22.95	
	Football	\$22.95	
	Human Cannonball	\$22.95	
	Bowling	\$22.95	150
	Air-Sea Battle™	\$22.95	
	Sky Diver®	\$22.95	
	Circus ATARI®	\$22.95	
	Night Driver®	\$22.95	
	Golf	\$22.95	
	A Game of Concentration	\$22.95	
	Codebreaker®	\$22.95	
	Hangman	\$22.95	
	Brain Games	\$22.95	li li
	Maze Craze™	\$31.95	
	Pele's Soccer™	\$31.95	
	Othello*	\$31.95	
	Warlords™	\$31.95	
	Video Pinball™	\$31.95	
	Dodge 'Em™	\$31.95	
	Adventure	\$31.95	
	SUPERMAN**	\$31.95	
	Space Invaders***	\$31.95	
	Casino™	\$31.95	
	Video Checkers™	\$31.95	
	Misile Command™	\$31.95	
	Asteroids™	\$37.95	
	Indy 500 (includes Driving Controllers)	\$39.95	Z.
	Backgammon	\$39.95	
	Basic Programming	\$39.95	
	Video Chess™	\$39.95	

^{*}Othello is a registered trademark of CBS, Inc. for its strategy disc game and equipment.

Please Complete Other Side

ATARI Video Computer System™

Quantity	Item	Price	Total
	CX-2600 Video Computer System (comes with Combat cartridge, paddle and joystick controllers, AC adaptor, TV switch box, and complete instructions)	\$199.00	

Controllers and Accessories

Quantity	Item	Price	Total
1	Joystick Controller (single)	\$9.95	
	Paddle Controllers (pair)	\$19.95	
	Keyboard Controllers (pair)	\$19.95	
	Driving Controllers (pair)	\$19.95	
	AC Adaptor	\$9.95	
	TV Switch Box	\$9.95	
	Console Cover	\$7.95	
v'	Club Cartridge Case	\$12.95	

Official Club Gear

Quantity -	Item	Price	Total
_S_M_L_XL	Space Invaders Tee Shirt*	\$7.95	
_S_M_L_XL	Asteroids Tee Shirt*	\$7.95	private and
_S_M_L_XL	Asteroids Deluxe Tee Shirt*	\$7.95	
_S_M_L_XL	Battlezone™ Tee Shirt*	\$7.95	
_S_M_L_XL	ATARI Insulated Vest*	\$29.95	e -151
	Official Portfolio	\$19.95	
set.	ATARI Insulated Mug	\$9.95	
	ATARI Belt Buckle	\$9.95	
	ATARI Sunglasses	\$7.95	
	ATARI Flight Log	\$16.95	
	Official Backpack	\$9.95	
= 1	ATARI Duffel Bag	\$14.95	

^{*}Note that all clothing is listed in adult sizes. Small is 36/38, medium is 38/40, large is 40/42, and extra large is 42/44.

Special SUPERMAN* Wallet Offer

☐ I've ordered a SUPERMAN* Game Program™ cartridge. Be sure to send me my FREE SUPERMAN WALLET.

*Indicates Trademark of DC Comics, Inc.,® 1979.

Reserve a CX-2700 Remote Control Video Computer System™

☐ Please ship me an ATARI CX-2700 Remote Control Video Computer System game as soon as they become available. Bill my credit card \$299.00 upon shipment. I have filled in all requested information on the other side of the order form.

^{**}SUPERMAN is a Trademark of DC Comics, Inc.® 1979. ***SPACE INVADERS is a trademark of Taito America Corp.

CLUBHOUSE STORE

HOW TO ORDER

By Phone	Easiest of all! Charge to your MasterCa	d, Visa, or An	nerican Express—and your orde
will be shipped	within 48 hours.*		
Cal	I tall from		

 Call toll-free
 (800) 227-6703

 In California, call collect
 (415) 726-6331

By Mail Use the Clubhouse Store order form. You can charge to your credit card, or enclose a check or money order payable to: The ATARI Game Club.

The Clubhouse Store Guarantee We'll get your order out fast, and we'll pack it with the utmost care. In the unlikely event you don't receive your order within 2 to 4 weeks, let us know in writing and we'll make it right.

Everything is shipped UPS and 100% insured. *If we're temporarily out of stock or any item you request, we'll ship the balance of your order with a notification. Then when the missing item arrives at the Clubhouse Store, we'll get it off to you immediately.

Send your orders to: Clubhouse Store, ATARI Game Club, P.O. Box AGC, Half Moon Bay, California 94019.

Merchandis	e total (from othe	r side) \$	
California re	sidents add 6% s	ales tax\$	
Add \$3.00 pe	ostage and handli	ing \$	3.00
☐ My check or m	oney order is enclosed	(payabie to the ATARI Game C ☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa	
	Card Number		
	Expiration Date	MC Interbank Number	
Please send	Name		
my order to:			10.00
	City		***************************************
	State		Zip
CL	UBQUIZ	ZENTRYK	ORW
		ne planet of the SPACE INVADE	
	ucky winners, I get an AS	STEROIDS™ cartridge and an AST	EROIDS tee shirt. Please
lame			
ddress			and the second s
city			
CONTROL STATE OF THE PARTY OF T		I, 1981. Taxes, if any, are the response	Zip

Void where prohibited or restricted by law. Only one entry per person, please.

Atari®Game Club™

Clubhouse Store Order Form

Gar	ne Program™ Cart	riages	<u> </u>
Quantity	Item	Price	Total
	Combat	\$22.95	
	Outlaw®	\$22.95	
	Slot Racers™	\$22.95	
	Canyon Bomber™	\$22.95	-
•	Street Racer™	\$22.95	
	3-D Tic Tac Toe™	\$22.95	
	Video Olympics™	\$22.95	
	Breakout®	\$22.95	
	Home Run™	\$22.95	
	Basketball	\$22.95	
	Football	\$22.95	1
	Human Cannonball	\$22.95	-
	Bowling	\$22.95	
	Air-Sea Battle™	\$22.95	
	Sky Diver™	\$22.95	
	Circus Atari®	\$22.95	
	Night Driver®	\$22.95	
	Golf	\$22.95	
	Surround™	\$22.95	
	A Game of Concentration	\$22.95	
	Codebreaker™	\$22.95	
	Flag Capture™	\$22.95	
	Fun With Numbers™	\$22.95	
	Hangman	\$22.95	
	Brain Games	\$22.95	
	Maze Craze™	\$31.95	
	Pele's Championship Soccer™	\$31.95	
	Dodge 'Em™	\$31.95	
	Adventure	\$31.95	
	Superman (TM of and © DC Comics Inc. 1979)	\$31.95	
	Space Invaders (TM of Taito America Corp.)	\$31.95	
	Casino™	\$31.95	
	Video Checkers™	\$31.95	
	Indy 500 (Including driving controllers)	\$39.95	
	Backgammon	\$39.95	
	Basic Programming	\$39.95	
	Video Chess™	\$39.95	- 11

COI	ntro	ollers and Acces	sorie	S
Quantity	Item		Price	Tota
	Joy	stick Controller (single)	\$ 9.95	
	Pac	Idle Controllers (pair)	\$19.95	
	Key	board Controllers (pair)	\$19.95	85
	Driving Controllers (pair)		\$19.95	20
	AC Adaptor		\$ 9.95	
	TV	Switch Box	\$ 9.95	
	Cor	nsole Cover	\$ 7.95	
	Clu	b Cartridge Case	\$ 14.95	
		Official Club Gea		T-1-
Quantit	-	Item	Price	Tota
S M L		*Space Invaders Tee Shirt	\$ 7.95	
S M L	_XL	*Asteroids Tee Shirt	\$ 7.95	
		ATARI Sunglasses	\$ 7.95	
		ATARI Flight Log	\$16.95	
0 14 1	2/1	Official ATARI Pen	\$ 2.95	
S M L	_XL	*ATARI Insulated Vest	\$29.95	
		Official Backpack	\$ 9.95	
		ATARI Duffel Bag	\$14.95	
	be sh	ipped on an as-released basis. C ng instructions or check/money o payment must accompany order.	redit card rder	dge
A STATE OF THE STA	be sh	ipped on an as-released basis. C ng instructions or check/money o payment must accompany order.	redit card rder	
(То	Item Othe (Othe	ipped on an as-released basis. C ng instructions or check/money o payment must accompany order.	redit card rder	Total
(То	Item Othe (Othe trade for its game	ipped on an as-released basis. Conginstructions or check/money of payment must accompany order. I ello Ilois a registered emark of CBS, Inc. strategy disc	redit card rder Price	
(То	Item Othe (Othe trade for its game Aste	ipped on an as-released basis. C ng instructions or check/money o payment must accompany order. l ello llo is a registered mark of CBS, Inc. s strategy disc e andequipment)	Price \$31.95	
(То	Item Othe (Othe trade for its game Aste	ipped on an as-released basis. C ng instructions or check/money o payment must accompany order. lello llo is a registered emark of CBS, Inc. s strategy disc e andequipment) proids TM	Price \$31.95	

*All clothing is listed in adult sizes.

Cartridge Case with the first cartridge.

Total _____

Total.

CLUBHOUSE STORE

HOW TO ORDER

state

By phone Charge to your Mastercard, Visa or American Express and your order will be shipped within 48 hours. Call toll-free, (800) 227-6703. In California, call collect (415) 726-6331. Dorothy answers the phone at the Clubhouse Store, and she's always ready to help.

By mail Use the official Clubhouse Store order form. Send along a check or money order, or charge it to your credit card. **Make your check payable to the Atari Game Club.**

The Clubhouse Store Guarantee We'll get your order out fast, and we'll pack it carefully. In the unlikely event you don't receive your order within 2 to 4 weeks (due, perhaps, to alien intervention), write to us and we'll make it right.

We ship everything 100% insured. Most important, if there's any problem, well stick by you until you're fully satisfied.

Send your orders to: Clubhouse Store Atari Game Club P.O. Box AGC Half Moon Bay, CA 94019

\$ 3.00 Sayable to the Atari Game Club) Visa American Express MC Interbank number
\$ 3.00 \$ ayable to the Atari Game Club) \$ Visa American Express
payable to the Atari Game Club) Visa American Express
payable to the Atari Game Club) Visa American Express
Visa American Express
MC Interbank number
MC Interbank number
zip
TRY FORM
game it belongs to. Send your entries in by California 94019.
Codebreaker™
Outlaw [®] Breakout [®]
Night Driver®
2

zip

ATARI VCS OWNERS CLUB CARTRIDGE PRICE LIST

CARTRIDGE	PRICE		CODE
ADVENUTRE	18.95		CX2613
AIR SEA BATTLE	18.95		CX2602
ASTEROIDS	29.95		CX2649
BACKGAMMON	18.95		CX2617
BASIC PROGRAMMING	18.95		CX2620
BASKETBALL	14.95		CX2624
BERZERK	29.95		CX2650
BOWLING	18.95		CX2628
BRAIN GAMES	24.95		CX2664
BREAKOUT	18.95		CX2622
CASINO	18.95		CX2652
CHECKERS	18.95		CX2636
CHESS	18.95		CX2645
CIRCUS	24.95		CX2630
CODE BREAKER	18.95		CX2643
COMBAT	14.95		CX2601
CONCENTRATION	18.95		CX2642
DEFENDER	29.95		CX2609
DEMONS TO DIAMONDS	18.95		CX2615
DODGE 'EM	18.95		CX2637
ET	29.95	- C	CX2674
FUN WITH NUMBERS	14.95		CX2661
GOLF	18.95		CX2634
HANGMAN	14.95		CX2662
HAUNTED HOUSE	18.95		CX2654
HUMAN CANNONBALL	14.95		CX2627
INDY 500	29.95		CX2611
MATH GRAN PRIX	14.95		CX2658
MAZE CRAZE	24.95		CX2635
MINIATURE GOLF	14.95		CX2626
MISSILE COMMAND	29.95		CX2638
NIGHT DRIVER	24.95		CX2633
OTHELLO	18.95		CX2639
OUTLAW	14.95		CX2605
PAC-MAN	29.95		CX2646
PELE SOCCER	24.95		CX2616
RAIDERS OF THE LOST ARE	29.95		CX2659
SKY DIVER	14.95		CX2629
SLOT RACERS	14.95		CX2606
SPACE INVADERS	24.95		CX2632
SPACE WAR	14.95		CX2604
STAR RAIDERS	29.95		CX2660
STREET RACER	18.95		CX2612
SUPER BREAKOUT	29.95		CX2608
SUPERMAN	24.95		CX2631
SURROUND	14.95		CX2641
VANGUARD	24.95		CX2669
VIDEO OLYMPICS	18.95		CX2621
VIDEO PINBALL	24.95		CX2648
VOLLEYBALL	18.95		CX2666
WARLORDS	29.95		CX2610
YARS' REVENGE	29.95		CX2655

ATARI CONTROL, Atari House, Railway Terrace, Slough, Berks SL2 5BZ Tel: Slough (0753) 33344 ext 262 and 263